
Caddie Roster 
Times shown are for arrival of caddies. Team tee off 30 minutes later. 

 
 Far North Qld Downs & SW North Qld Central Qld 

Monday 9
th

 
am 

7:15am Maureen Rimmer 0412348622 

Lesley Clarke EL 0421139473 
 
 
 

7:15am Jayne Lucas BF 0407120414 
Georgina Bandy EL 0408805189  

7:45am Doug Chapple 0412710629 
Di Tosh 0414451183 
Alison Myatt CTH 0435168007 

Bev Mortimore 0412870170 
Ruth White 0415383092 

  
 

Monday 9
th

 
pm 

12:45pm Christa Green PW 0499200148 
Sonya Winzar PW 0403065490 
 
 
 

11:45am Judy Wood 0418601649 
Barb Mackman 0428501117 
 

12:15pm Sharon McCabe AH 0405404352 

Julie Stephenson BH 
Ruth Neave BH 0414933396 
Alison Myatt CTH 0435168007  
Pam Crews CTH 0421321283 

11:45am Susan Hollindale 0400367428 
Anne Yuille 0427920369 
Sunny Cameron 0409647613 
Rosalie Nachmann CT 0431330832   

Viv Ashton 0422304788 

Tuesday 
10

th
 am 

6:45am Helen Tribe 0403313167 
Brian Tribe 0458130811 
 
 
 

7:45am Jayne Lucas BF 0407120414 
Janne Powell 0415400741 
 

7:45am Maralene Hynes CTH 0498321283  

Moyra Galton 0407528763 
Jenny Morgan TAL 0437736166 
Di Bennett TAL 0409047444 
Joan Tansley GGR 0437736166 

6:45am Susan Hollindale 0400367428 
Anne Yuille 0427920369 
Glenice Ramsbotham 0408191427 

Liz McNaught 0488929264  
Pam Harse 0413833445  

Tuesday 
10

th
 pm 

  
 
 
 
 

12:45pm Barb Mackman 0428501117 
Wendy Townley 0438601311 

12:15pm Maralene Hynes CTH 0498321283   
Lee Peters SP 0409329741  
Carole Sim 0418373902  
Lainey McRae 0423297868 
Sue Holt 040346801311 

12:15pm Viv Ashton 0422304788  
Coke Piper-Hall 0431711588 
Glenice Ramsbotham 0408191427 

Di West 0405217318 
Julie Box 0418774454 

Wednesday 
11

th
 am 

7:45am Sue Rogers 0404842648 
Yaeko Bushby 0420788450 
 
 
 

  6:45am Pam Cullen 55391695 
Bev Mortimore 0412870170 
Doug Chapple 0412710629 
Maureen Lubinsky HI 0407375754 

Angela Craig LHI 0418436008 

7:15am Susan Hollindale 0400367428 
Alice Alegre 0418889717 
Rosalie Nachmann CT 0431330832  

Karen Sole 0400008059 
Gayle Sedgeman CTH 0449922272 

Wednesday 
11

th
 pm 

12:00pm Jan Darlington 0401655246  
Trish Phelan 0415891755 
 
 

12:00pm Jo Spong 0407966153 
Mandy Horan 0417115306 
 

  12:30pm Gayle Sedgeman CTH 0449922272 

Viv Ashton 0422304788  
Maralene Hynes CTH 0498321283   
Orell Beveridge 0411404763 
Nancy Stenton 0423840528 

Friday 13
th

 
am 

6:45am Jayne Lucas BF 0407120414 
Christa Green PW 0499200148 
 
 
 

7:15am Georgina Bandy EL 0408805189  

Des Hastie 0455855362 
 

6:45am Bev Mortimore 0412870170 
Di Tosh BF 0414451183 
Alison Myatt CTH 0435168007  
Lee Peters SP 0409329741  
Maureen Rimmer 0412348622 

7:45am Susan Hollindale 0400367428 
Jill Millhouse 0408755104 
Rosalie Nachmann CT 0431330832   

Viv Ashton 0422304788 
Angela Craig LHI 0418436008 

 


